
Car#: 1

Racer: Car #.

Flower PowerUDOT

5/13/2024

Car Statistics

Group: UDOT

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.4889 4236.9911

3 2.5119 6234.8232

6 2.4928 5236.6243

4 2.4849 4237.3754

2 2.4978 4236.1475

5 2.5369 6232.5186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5022

2.4849

2.5369

4.83

4

6

235.74

232.51

237.37

0.0194 1.8129Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Car #.

We BelongUDOT

5/13/2024

Car Statistics

Group: UDOT

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4979 5236.1411

1 2.4939 4236.5122

3 2.4908 4236.8143

4 2.4748 3238.3464

6 2.5088 5235.1175

2 2.5009 4235.8586

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4945

2.4748

2.5088

4.17

3

5

236.46

235.11

238.34

0.0115 1.0915Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Car #.

Recognition RacerUDOT

5/13/2024

Car Statistics

Group: UDOT

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5379 6232.4111

5 2.5178 5234.2722

4 2.4738 2238.4433

1 2.5808 6228.5554

3 2.5678 6229.7175

6 2.5308 5233.0786

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5348

2.4738

2.5808

5.00

2

6

232.74

228.55

238.44

0.0381 3.5153Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Car #.

MacGyverUDOT

5/13/2024

Car Statistics

Group: UDOT

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.4778 3238.0511

2 2.4759 3238.2322

4 2.4789 1237.9543

5 2.4669 1239.1054

1 2.4528 1240.4865

3 2.4748 2238.3486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4712

2.4528

2.4789

1.83

1

3

238.69

237.95

240.48

0.0099 0.9658Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Car #.

The "I" in TeamUDOT

5/13/2024

Car Statistics

Group: UDOT

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.4748 1238.3411

6 2.4748 2238.3422

1 2.4768 4238.1533

2 2.4679 2239.0154

5 2.4759 4238.2365

4 2.4719 2238.6276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4737

2.4679

2.4768

2.50

1

4

238.45

238.15

239.01

0.0033 0.3178Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Car #.

SBBPWUDOT

5/13/2024

Car Statistics

Group: UDOT

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.4939 4236.5121

5 2.4968 5236.2432

1 2.4798 2237.8643

6 2.4919 5236.7054

2 2.4919 6236.7065

4 2.4879 3237.0886

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4904

2.4798

2.4968

4.17

2

6

236.85

236.24

237.86

0.0059 0.5667Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Car #.

EQLTT7UDOT

5/13/2024

Car Statistics

Group: UDOT

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.4759 2238.2311

2 2.4729 1238.5232

5 2.4789 1237.9543

3 2.4779 3238.0454

6 2.4828 5237.5765

1 2.3998 1245.7976

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4647

2.3998

2.4828

2.17

1

5

239.35

237.57

245.79

0.0320 3.1705Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Car #.

Tomas Lil Engine DidUDOT

5/13/2024

Car Statistics

Group: UDOT

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.4688 1238.9221

6 2.4749 3238.3332

2 2.4799 3237.8543

3 2.4739 2238.4364

5 2.4769 3238.1475

1 2.4698 1238.8286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4740

2.4688

2.4799

2.17

1

3

238.42

237.85

238.92

0.0042 0.4053Std Dev: 


